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Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1986/43-continued 
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Tariff 
Item Description of Goods 

68.06.015 Abrasive flap wheels 
68.06.015 Koyo polinet discs 
68.06.015 Sander belts of combination materials exceeding 

940mm in width 
68.06.015 Sandscreen in rolls 
68.07.000 Ceramic fibre; 

68.07.000 

68.07.000 
68.07.000 
68.07.000 
68.07.000 

68.08.000 
68.10.009 
68.12.021 

68.15.000 
68.16.000 
68.16.000 

69.01.000 
69.03 
69.03.001 
69.03.001) 
69.03.0ll) 
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69.03.019) 
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69.03.019) 
69.08.019 
69.09.002) 
69.09.008) 

• 69.09.019) 
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69.09.008) 
69.09.019) 
69.13.005 
69.14.005) 
69.14.009) 
69.14.005) 
69.14.009) 
69.14.005) 
69.14.009) 
70.04.000 
70.06.000 
70.06.000 
70.06.000 
70.07.009 
70.14.001 
70.14.001 
70.14.001 
70.18.009 

70.19.0ll 
70.19.011 
70.19.0ll 
70.19.0ll 
70.20.0ll 
70.20.0ll 
70.20.031 
70.20.031 

70.20.031 
70.20.041 
70.20.041 
70.20.041) 
70.20.051) 
70.20.051 
70.20.051 
70.20.071 
70.20.071 

70.20.081 
70.20.081 

Calcium silicate 
Ceramic fibre blankets, manufactured from aluminium 
silicate fibres with a density of 96 kg/m3 with a 
service temperature of up to 18500 F 
Fire plug pillows 
Furnace lining blocks and sheets, ie, Superex insulation 
ImpJd 97 and Tunpak cones 
Rockwool articles having a maxi111111 service 
temperature exceeding 550oC 
Flashing bands of 150mm width or more 
Pottery casting plaster of paris moulds 
Insulation board, thermal, high density, 
non combustible 
Toaster element mica sheets 
Activated aluminio briquette dryer cores 
Graphite/fibreglass cloth, impregnated with 
polyester resin 
MPK 26/28 insulating bricks, Fosabil solid and porus 
Morganite stands 
Metal foundry graphite ladle nozzles 
TIG welding gun Diamonite alumina nozzles 

Luminous discharge tubes porcelain supports 

Portcullis tiles 

Porcelain tiles coated with chrome 
Ferrite rods 

Refrigeration filter cores 

Porcelain or bone china blanks 
Ceramic titannitrude tips 

Interchangeable tooling ceramic cutting inserts 

Stainless steel anchor ceramic ferrules 

Heat resistant ceramic glass panels 
Heat resistant ceramic glass panels 
Heat resistant glass sheet 
Tinted float glass 
Ceramic glass panels/sheets, heat resistant 
Chandelier crystal beads, drops and chain 
Flameproof electric lighting glassware 
Prismatic glasses 
Optical glass and elements of optical glass, other 
than optically worked elements; blanks for corrective 
spectacle lenses 
Glass diamantes mounted on ribbon strings 
Grinding media glass beads 
Imitation chanton crystal chain 
Loose and free running imitation pearls 
Fibreglass yarn 
Refras il yarn 
Asahi continuous filament mat 
Pyrotek '' fibreseal'' G• l bonded fibre fabric in rolls 
12.77mm thickness, .61 metres width x 30.48 metres long 
Vidacord TG, TGUF and TGVH 
High temperature insulation glass packing 
Vidacord BG 
Electrical insulation sleeving 

Narrow woven fabric glass 
Refrasil tape and sleeving 
Resin impregnated fibreglass fabric 
Woven fibreglass cloth, made from twisted yarn, wei~hing 
from 300gm2 to 1000gm2 
Fibreglass fabric· 
Filter cloth of ceramic woven fibres 

Rates of Duty 
Normal Pref. 
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Ref. 
No. 

681057J 
681058G 
681059E 

Effective 
From To 

9/86 
9/86 
9/86 

681070F 9/86 
681071D 9/86 

681072B 

681073L 
681079K 
681074J 
681078A 

681080C 
681081A 
681082K 

681084F 
681085D 
681086B 

681087L 
681088J 
681089G 
681092G 

681093E 

681094C 

681095A 
681098F 

681097H 

681099D 
68ll02H 
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68ll01K 
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681066H 
681064A 
681061G 
681063C 
681062E 
640259D 
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681076E 
681075G 
68ll95H 
68ll04D 
68ll05B 
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9/86 
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